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Teunaasmhedniesefou

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT swamheidndte : 07003 nsuvausynu

UserName : AO7003000001102 samhodnde : 0700300637 ann.12 Report date
Uszdhan 7 D 7 Vavdssanm 2565 05.05.2565
ey TusnUsziam FovnyTusnuszom HRALNAN win \ATAN vonunly

1101010101 Ruanluile 0.00 27,530.20 -27,530.20 " 0.00
1101010112 Wniduthas 0.00 65,075.10 -65,075.10 0.00
1101020501 Rurnads 89,670.00 0.00 0.00 - 89,670.00
1101020601 Vilsithdand 0.00 88,805.10 -88,805.10 0.00
1101020603 Vi sunas-lusdy, 4,111,203.05 2,570,651.00 -6,681,854.05 0.00
1101020604 Vi sums-uanad. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101030102 Vel apuning 367,179.90 0.00 0.00 367,179.90
1102050124 AeFuRIN Un. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050125 a/u asn. Suununiy 0.00 23,400.00 -23,400.00 0.00
= 1103020111 Rudwaiwmin 145,013,252.70 0.00 0.00  145,013,252.70
1204020103 firusrmvanselou 30,586,576.36 0.00 0.00 30,586,576.36
1205010101 2IMIMNDIAY 48,750.00 0.00 0.00 48,750.00
1205010103 AdA. 9IAINNDAY -48,749.00 0.00 0.00 -48,749.00
1205020101 1M IdMINIU 150,000.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00
1205020103 ARE. DIATT A, -149,999.00 0.00 0.00 -149,999.00
1206010101 Ay ieidnineu 78,000.00 0.00 0.00 78,000.00
1206010103 paa Az NN -77,998.00 0.00 0.00 -77,998.00
1206020101 AjiuisTIN LY 3,080,677.60 0.00 0.00 3,080,677.60
1206020103 paa AN TUNIINE -2,370,630.33 0.00 -20,001.29 -2,390,631.62
1206030101 A3inilNin&Ang 169,956.16 0.00 0.00 169,956.16
1206030103 paa Invh&any -169,954.16 0.00 0.00 -169,954.16

« 1206060101 Ayiuellsanu 4,328.77 0.00 0.00 4,328.77
1206060103 A A5 -4,327.77 0.00 0.00 -4,327.77
1206070101 pyfueineasn 30,090.42 0.00 0.00 30,090.42
1206070103 pda Ajiusineain -17,693.40 0.00 -570.26 -18,263.66
1206080101 ATYET9 15,176.71 0.00 0.00 15,176.71
1206080103 pad AR eI -15,175.71 0.00 0.00 -15,175.71
1206090101 AuITING" 379,855.57 0.00 0.00 379,855.57

. 1206090103 A AATINGs -344,947.97 0.00 -1,605.53 -346,553.50
1206100101 AyiuirauRIRDS 73,451.95 0.00 0.00 73,451.95
1206100103 AAE ABLA UMD -63,014.20 0.00 -791.35 -63,805.55
1208030101 \deu 1,031,904,758.48 0.00 -59,980,402.22  971,924,356.26
1208030103 paa-dou -101,568,778.83 24,681,691.61 -3,832,168.18  -80,719,255.40
1208050101 Aunindiugudy 400,527,299.44 0.00 000  400,527,299.44
1208050103 AR/ AU IBY -82,739,988.60 10,904,709.56 -327,439.91 -72,162,718.95
1211010101 NusEwnneain 1,423,226,502.86 0.00 0.00  1,423,226,542.86
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1211010102
2101010102
2101010103
2101020198
2102040102
2102040103
2102040106
2111020102
2111020199
2112010102
2112010199
2116010104
3101010101
3102010101
3102010102
4202010199
4202030110
4205010110
4307010104
4307010105
4307010108
4308010101
4308010105
4308010118
5101030101
5101030205
5104010112
5104020101
5104020103
5104020105
5104020107
5104030203
5104030217
° 5104030299
5105010111
5105010121
5105010125
5105010127
5105010145
5105010147
5209010112

Fovgusnusziom

WRUsENINREIN
/4 NMIA-MBUBN
Fulum / Tuddy
u.u-mheauly
TudhdgyAesne

W/H tax-ypra(03)
W/Htax-nan.1R(53)
Ruiurhn-nuwmun
Ruiurhndu
Wulssiunanu
Fuuseiudy
wniiusothas
/agueYe.ans
-:/nqan"m-ua.azau
naazvauui lvRanan
s/amsssuilondu
s/amuienansdaton
eiunnnoagiue
TR-3usuamu
TR-SUusniiuau
TR-3uuUnan
TR-a3n.Sulduuen
T/RUSuRurhnam
. sewineiulunsy
Rudwnsfineyns
Adnw-uen-m.3g
A/AMUUINTT-NMBUBN
minih
Auszhgthuena
AN

A3 IUswdld
Andeussiude
RuyALEAIneas
Ao 9
Adox-A.emumme
Adeu-a.ioad
Adou-a ndy
Adeu-n.poun
Adeu - Jou
Audou-pafugiu
T/EDnifudsdAu

yaAunAuI

4,014,808.05
0.00

0.00

0.00
-4,111,203.05
0.00

0.00
-28,000.00
-367,179.90
-36,095,968.76
-61,670.00
0.00
4,723,396.99

-2,928,459,745.29

20,428,167.79
-92,110.00
-509,100.00
-30,390.00

-363,970,134.31

-355,927.36
-13,489.75
-3,974,740.00
-40,530.00
-38,967,761.21
6,690.00
6,799.75
147,355.50
5,318.50
12,882.18
4,025.78
8,640.00
30,126.96
248,363.73
413,214.60
209,399.64
3,530.92
21,772.56
6,574.70
30,427,831.06
9,241,591.51
6,619.90

wnin
11,386,026.00
8,842,411.10
4,559,533.00
19,700.15
6,699,836.65
14,214.20
69,428.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13,765.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
23,730.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
29,471.10
291274
9,379.53
1,373.88
6,034.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20,001.29
570.26
1,605.53
791.35
3,832,168.18
327,439.91
13,765.10

N 1AAR
-13,765.10
-10,872,617.10
-5,102,413.00
-19,700.15
-2,588,633.60
-14,214.20
-69,428.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-13,765.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
-75,040.00
-23,400.00
0.00
-8,812,940.00
-49,171.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-22,972,660.97
-10,904,709.56
0.00

gonunly

15,387,068.95
-2,030,206.00
-542,880.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-28,000.00
-367,179.90
-36,095,968.76
-61,670.00
0.00
4,723,396.99

-2,928,459,745.29

20,428,167.79
-143,420.00
-532,500.00
-30,390.00

-372,783,074.31

-405,098.61
-13,489.75
-3,974,740.00
-40,530.00
-38,967,761.21
6,690.00
6,799.75
176,826.60
8,231.24
22,261.71
5,399.66
14,674.00
30,126.96
248,363.73
413,214.60
229,400.93
4,101.18
23,378.09
7,366.05
11,287,338.27
-1,335,678.14
20,385.00



mavgyBusnuszian
5210010102
5210010103
5210010105
5210010118
5211010101

FovnBusnuszim
T/E-Touidulvasn.
T/E-Tous/au/alytun.
T/E-USuRushinads
TE-molunsy
Tova/n-mnis

umamiandngas 0700300637

yaAuNi
40,530.00
631,600.00
3,974,740.00
449,221,806.51
956,650.00
0.00

iniln
0.00
74,710.00
0.00
58,271,371.58
0.00
132,582,101.45

voiusevhgnees

LATAR

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-132,582,101.45

At

(en¥iani  Auguiuana)

v o Vv =
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vomenly

40,530.00
706,310.00
3,974,740.00
507,493,178.09
956,650.00

" 0.00



